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MATERIAL CODES 
 

Article number 10200535  
 

 

BRAND 
 

Brand: BRILL 
 

 

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION 
 

Frozen, Muffins 
 
 
  

 

 

INGREDIENT DECLARATION 
 

The following list of ingredients used in the preparation of this product is complete and true to the best of our knowledge and accurately reflects the amount of all 

of the ingredients therein. All materials are listed by their usual or common name which are explicitly descriptive. 

Ingredients: SUGAR, BLEACHED ENRICHED FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), 

WATER, VEGETABLE OIL (SOYBEAN OIL AND/OR PALM OIL AND/OR CANOLA OIL), DRIED WHOLE EGGS, POPPY SEEDS, MODIFIED FOOD STARCH 

(CORN). CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF EACH OF THE FOLLOWING: CORN SYRUP, LEMON PEEL, SOY LECITHIN, SALT, EMULSIFIER (PROPYLENE 

GLYCOL ESTERS, MONO- AND DIGLYCERIDES, SODIUM STEAROYL LACTYLATE), NONFAT DRY MILK, NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR (MILK), 

SODIUM BICARBONATE, SODIUM ALUMINUM PHOSPHATE, LEMON PUREE (CONCENTRATED LEMON JUICE, LEMON PULP CELLS, LEMON OIL, 

LEMON PEEL), POTASSIUM SORBATE (PRESERVATIVE), SODIUM CITRATES, XANTHAN GUM, CITRIC ACID, SODIUM CASEINATE (MILK), SODIUM 

BENZOATE (PRESERVATIVE), YELLOW 5, EGG WHITES, SOY FLOUR. 
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NUTRITION FACTS 
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ALLERGENS INFORMATION 
 

Allergen Present product 

Almonds No 

Beechnuts No 

Brazil nuts No 

Butternuts No 

Cashew No 

Chestnuts No 

Chinquapin No 

Coconuts No 

Hazelnuts No 

Ginko nuts No 

Hickory nuts No 

Lychee nuts No 

Macadamia nuts No 

Pecan nuts No 

Pili nuts No 

Pine nuts No 

Pistachio nuts No 

Shea nuts No 

Walnuts No 

Peanuts No 

Wheat Yes 

Soy bean Yes 

Egg Yes 

Milk Yes 

Fish No 

Shellfish No 

Sesame No 

  
 

 

GMO INFORMATION 
 

 Contains bioengineered food ingredients 

  

 

DIET INFORMATION 
 

 

Kosher: Yes - Kosher dairy 

Halal: No 

Suitable for (lacto ovo) vegetarians: Yes 

  

 

   

 

SHELF LIFE AND LOGISTICAL INFORMATION 
 

Storage conditions 

Shelf life after production: 365 Days   

Storage temperature: -23.33 °C   

Storage advice: KEEP FROZEN 

Remarks: Keep frozen (-10°F). Thaw and display at ambient temperature. 

   

 

PACKAGING INFORMATION 
 

Distribution unit 

Weight net: 8 lb Weight gross: 9.4 lb Number of pieces: 32 PCE 

Primary packaging 

Description:  Baking paper  Material:  Paper 

    
Secondary packaging 

Description: Box  Material: Corrugated board 

    Description: Label    

    Description: Label  Material: PET 

      
 

 


